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Celkové pořadí (řazení podle pořadí)

poř. příjmení,jméno klub národ datum narození

 1 VÉGH Dávid ŠAMORÍN     1995
 2 ŠTEIS Lukáš BŠK MARTINENGO     1995
 3 KRAUS Peter SLÁVIA UK     1995
 3 ONDIKA Adrián KŠ SNINA     1996
 5 KAPÁK Martin KŠ SNINA     1996
 6 ANDRÁŠI Adrián W KOŠICE     1996
 7 VENCOVSKÝ Pavel SLÁVIA UK     1995
 8 IHNATKO Peter KŠ SNINA     1998
 9 HRBÁŇ Jakub SLÁVIA UK     1997
 10 AZOR Kristián KŠŠ ZVOLEN     1996
 11 CIPÁR Ján BŠK MARTINENGO     1997
 12 ŠTOFIRA Samuel KŠ SNINA     1998
 13 MICHALÍK Samuel SLÁVIA UK     1997
 14 STOLÁR Martin SLÁVIA UK     1995
 15 ZLACKÝ Filip SLÁVIA UK     1997
 16 ŠIMKOVIČ Vendelín ŠAMORÍN     1995
 17 ILLE Šimon SLÁVIA UK     1997
 18 FÁBIÁN Marcel KŠŠ ZVOLEN     1995
 19 REČLO Martin BŠK MARTINENGO     1998
 20 DUNAJ Denis KŠ SNINA     1998
 21 DUDUC Alex BŠK MARTINENGO     1997
 22 VADAS Daniel BŠK MARTINENGO     1995
 23 KOVÁČ Pavol KŠ SNINA     1997
 24 KUCKA Branislav KŠ SNINA     1998
 25 PANOC Patrik KŠ SNINA     1995
 26 STRUNGA Dominik SLÁVIA UK     1996
 27 KULKA Peter BŠK MARTINENGO     1998
 28 JOHANIDES Lukas BŠK MARTINENGO     1999
 29 ŠULÍK A.Vincent SLÁVIA UK     1995
 30 MIKLOŠ Ján W KOŠICE     1998

 31 PANOC Marek KŠ SNINA     1996
 32 STOLÁR Samuel SLÁVIA UK     1998
 33 DŽULA Štefan KŠ SNINA     1997
 34 DRENČÁK Adam W KOŠICE     1999
 35 KÖTELES Bálint W KOŠICE     2000
 36 ZÁLEŠÁK Adam BŠK MARTINENGO     1998
 37 HANESZ Zoltán W KOŠICE     1997



ziaci MSR 2010
Eliminace 32

1 HRBÁŇ Jakub SLÁVIA UK

32  

17IHNATKO Peter KŠ SNINA

16DUNAJ Denis KŠ SNINA    15/14

9 KRAUS Peter SLÁVIA UK

24KUCKA Branisla KŠ SNINA    15/2

25PANOC Patrik KŠ SNINA

8 AZOR Kristián KŠŠ ZVOLE    15/14

5 ANDRÁŠI Adrián W KOŠICE

28JOHANIDES Luk BŠK MARTI    15/7

21VADAS Daniel BŠK MARTI

12ŠTOFIRA Samu KŠ SNINA    15/14

13FÁBIÁN Marcel KŠŠ ZVOLE

20ZLACKÝ Filip SLÁVIA UK    15/13

29ŠULÍK A.Vincent SLÁVIA UK

4 ŠTEIS Lukáš BŠK MARTI    15/9

3 ONDIKA Adrián KŠ SNINA

30MIKLOŠ Ján W KOŠICE    15/7

19STOLÁR Martin SLÁVIA UK

14REČLO Martin BŠK MARTI    15/10

11ILLE Šimon SLÁVIA UK

22ŠIMKOVIČ Vend ŠAMORÍN    15/8

27KULKA Peter BŠK MARTI

6 VENCOVSKÝ P SLÁVIA UK    15/7

7 VÉGH Dávid ŠAMORÍN

26STRUNGA Domi SLÁVIA UK    15/9

23KOVÁČ Pavol KŠ SNINA

10CIPÁR Ján BŠK MARTI    15/14

15MICHALÍK Samu SLÁVIA UK

18DUDUC Alex BŠK MARTI    15/7

31  
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VÉGH Dávid
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Skupina č. 1    0:00
Rozhodčí : AUJESKÁ                                                       

vít/záp index ZD poř.
REČLO Martin BŠK MARTINENGO V V 0 4 V V4  4/6 1 23 4  
STOLÁR Samuel SLÁVIA UK 4 V 4 1 2 2  1/6 -10 18 6  
HANESZ Zoltán W KOŠICE 2 3 2 0 0 0  0/6 -23 7 7  
ŠTEIS Lukáš BŠK MARTINENGO V V V V V 4  5/6 17 29 1  
STOLÁR Martin SLÁVIA UK V V V 0 3 4  3/6 2 22 5  
ŠTOFIRA Samuel KŠ SNINA 4 V V 1 V V  4/6 7 25 2  
FÁBIÁN Marcel KŠŠ ZVOLEN 2 V V V V 3  4/6 6 25 3  

Skupina č. 2    0:00
Rozhodčí : BOKES                                                         

vít/záp index ZD poř.
PANOC Marek KŠ SNINA 1 0 0 V 3  1/5 -13 9 6  
KUCKA Branislav KŠ SNINA V V 0 3 2  2/5 -4 15 4  
AZOR Kristián KŠŠ ZVOLEN V 3 V V V  4/5 13 23 2  
VENCOVSKÝ Pavel SLÁVIA UK V V 2 V V  4/5 16 22 1  
MIKLOŠ Ján W KOŠICE 2 V 2 0 3  1/5 -11 12 5  
DUDUC Alex BŠK MARTINENGO V V 1 1 V  3/5 -1 17 3  

Skupina č. 3    0:00
Rozhodčí : DANIELOVÁ                                                     

vít/záp index ZD poř.
HRBÁŇ Jakub SLÁVIA UK V V V V V  5/5 12 25 1  
ŠULÍK A.Vincent SLÁVIA UK 1 V 4 4 2  1/5 -6 16 5  
DRENČÁK Adam W KOŠICE 2 2 2 3 1  0/5 -15 10 6  
KOVÁČ Pavol KŠ SNINA 3 V V 3 1  2/5 -4 17 4  
DUNAJ Denis KŠ SNINA 3 V V V 3  3/5 1 21 3  
CIPÁR Ján BŠK MARTINENGO 4 V V V V  4/5 12 24 2  

Skupina č. 4    0:00
Rozhodčí : HARIČOVÁ                                                      

vít/záp index ZD poř.
JOHANIDES Lukas BŠK MARTINENGO V 3 4 2 3  1/5 -3 17 5  
ZÁLEŠÁK Adam BŠK MARTINENGO 0 4 3 0 0  0/5 -18 7 6  
IHNATKO Peter KŠ SNINA V V 4 0 V  3/5 0 19 3  
ONDIKA Adrián KŠ SNINA V V V V V  5/5 9 25 1  
KRAUS Peter SLÁVIA UK V V V 2 V  4/5 13 22 2  
ZLACKÝ Filip SLÁVIA UK V V 2 3 2  2/5 -1 17 4  

Skupina č. 5    0:00
Rozhodčí : LINDER                                                        

vít/záp index ZD poř.
DŽULA Štefan KŠ SNINA 4 4 3 0 2  0/5 -10 13 6  
KAPÁK Martin KŠ SNINA V V V V V  5/5 11 25 1  
ŠIMKOVIČ Vendelín ŠAMORÍN V 4 V 0 3  2/5 -4 17 3  
STRUNGA Dominik SLÁVIA UK V 1 2 2 V  2/5 -6 15 4  
ANDRÁŠI Adrián W KOŠICE V 4 V V V  4/5 17 24 2  
KULKA Peter BŠK MARTINENGO V3 1 V 3 0  2/5 -8 12 5  
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Skupina č. 6    0:00
Rozhodčí : KAZÍK            Tomáš                                        

vít/záp index ZD poř.
ILLE Šimon SLÁVIA UK V V V V 4  4/5 6 24 2  
MICHALÍK Samuel SLÁVIA UK 4 V 2 V V  3/5 6 21 3  
PANOC Patrik KŠ SNINA 4 1 3 V V  2/5 -5 18 5  
VÉGH Dávid ŠAMORÍN 4 V V V V  4/5 13 24 1  
KÖTELES Bálint W KOŠICE 1 1 4 0 3  0/5 -16 9 6  
VADAS Daniel BŠK MARTINENGO V 3 4 1 V  2/5 -4 18 4  


